
 
Formby Village
Freshfield Mount House Road
Freshfield Station
Formby Station
Formby Village

F2
0723
0727
0734
0738
0743

F2 F2 F2
0823

Then
at
these
mins

23
past
each
hour
until

1723
0827 27 1727
0834 34 1734
0838 38 1738
0843 43 1743

F2
1823
1827
1834
1838
1843

 
Formby Village
Freshfield Mount House Road
Freshfield Station
Formby Station
Formby Village

F2
0723
0727
0734
0738
0743

F2 F2 F2
0823

Then
at
these
mins

23
past
each
hour
until

1723
0827 27 1727
0834 34 1734
0838 38 1738
0843 43 1743

F2
1823
1827
1834
1838
1843

F2 Formby Circular

Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Monday to Friday - Formby Village

Saturday - Formby Village


	Monday to Friday - Formby Village
	Saturday - Formby Village

