F2 Formby Circular

Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Monday to Friday - Formby Village

	F2	F2		F2		F2	F2	
Formby Village	0723	0823		23		1723	1823	
Freshfield Mount House Road	0727	0827	Then	27	past	1727	1827	
Freshfield Station	0734	0834	at these	34	each hour	1734	1834	
Formby Station			mins	38		1738	1838	
Formby Village	0743	0843		43		1743	1843	

Saturday - Formby Village

	F2	F2		F2		F2	F2
Formby Village	0723	0823		23		1723	1823
Freshfield Mount House Road	0727	0827	Then	27		1727	
Freshfield Station	0734	0834	at these	34	each hour	1734	1834
Formby Station		0838		38	until	1738	1838
Formby Village	0743	0843		43		1743	1843